Nr.

10

2. Bundesliga Nord

Datum Heim
15.09.2007/15:00 WS 10 Kassel 1
Martin Frank 897 /11
Uwe Schlitzberger 921/12
Manfred Pagel 821/3
Dirk Westmeier 858 /7
Ingo Mandelik 869 /10
Walter Ulrich 869/9

15.09.2007/13:00 KG Castrop-Rauxel 1

Norbert Jasbinsek 768 /1
Joachim Miiller 836/10
Jorg Kappel 815/7
Stefan Sonnhalter 78413
Ulrich Eudenbach 842 /12
Klaus Mestenhauser 818/8

15.09.2007/13:00 SKG Sontra 1

Thomas Mutter 836/1
Markus Kachel 926 /12
Andreas Schad 855/5
Daniel Hoffmann 866 /6
Stefan Emmerich 87719
Michael Mutter 850/4

15.09.2007/13:00 TG Herford 2

Raffael Gries 891/12
Christoph Hosel 843/9
Otto Dusterhoff 806 /2
Detlef Schéfer 817/3
Bernd Momberg 832/6
Hans-Werner Krumpe 831/5

15.09.2007/13:00 TSV Salzgitter 1

Dirk Henningsen 822/5
Jorg Brandenburg 876/9
Ulrich Kersten 830/6
Bernd Walter 881/10
Detlef Karlstedt 909/11
Andreas Twardowski 854 /7

Tabelle 2. Spieltag
1 Eintracht Heringen 1
2 KF Nordhorn 1
3 PSV Gelsenkirchen 1
4 WS 10 Kassel 1
5 KSG 99 Neuhof 1
6 TSV Salzgitter 1
7 TG Herford 2
8 KSV Eintracht Wolfsburg 1
9 KG Castrop-Rauxel 1
10 SKG Sontra 1

(2. Spieltag)

Gast

KSG 99 Neuhof 1
Jens Vogel
Frank Vogel
Matthias Fischer
Boris Henkel
Dieter Miller

Werner Balzer

PSV Gelsenkirchen 1

Vincenzo Condello
Rainer Krefter

Jurgen Brenneke

Frank Ocwirk

Michael Nielinger

Dirk Stieglitz

Eintracht Heringen 1

Ralf Gobel
Christian Stein
Steffen Schran
Marko Tréger
Oliver Mahr

Matthias Schéafer

KF Nordhorn 1

Markus Reinker
Ingo Stawinski

Michael Reisch
Joachim Briigge

Wilfried van Haaften
Carsten Fest

KSV Eintracht Wolfsburg 1

Mathias Jurgens

UIf Engelking
Michael Hahle
Thomas Wolff

Marcel Corzilius
Fred-Joachim Remmers
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Punkte
3:0

ZP
87
94
85
84
83
78
72
73
62
62

ZP
52:26

823/4
855/6
78211
824 /5
821/2
864 /8

41 : 37
808/6
807/5
839/11
79714
77712
820/9

37:41
909/11
843/2
871/8
888 /10
866 /7
849/3

37 :41
802/1
825/4
859/11
839/8
83417
854 /10

48 : 30
874/8
819/4
793/3
790/ 2
927112
788 /1

LP
10303
9941
10057
10135
10175
10182
9962
10043
9668
9895

Holz

5235

4863

5210

5020

5172

: 4969

: 4848

: 5226

: 5013

14991



